REGNSKAB 2013
Driftsregnskab 2013
INDTAGTER
Kontingenter

Renter Plus-fri 371
Renter Plus 590

Renter - Danmark
Aktieudbytte - skat
Indteegter i alt
UDGIFTER

Containere
Diverse+gebyr/kurtage
Generalforsamliing
Udgifter ialt

OVERSKUD

Balance pr. 31.12.2013
Kontingent tilgode 2011
Kontingent tilgode 2012
Kontingent tilgode 2013
Kassebeholdning
Indestaende bank 827590
Indestaende bank 677530
Indestadende "Hgjrente"371
Kursveerdi Obl. "Danmark"
Kursveerdi aktier

PA73+PA75
PAG63+PA73+PAT75
PA73+PA75

Vedligeholdesfond
Saldo pr. 31.12.2012
Kursgregulering
Overskud 2013
Saldo pr. 31.12.2013

468.645
-1.004
25.452
493.093

2013

34.500
369
609
100
632

36.210

10.528
230

10.758

1000
1500
1.000
30
60.608
6.433
400.369
0
22.153
493.093

2012

34.500

212
951
568
36.210 36.231

10125
315

10.758 10.440
25.452 25.791

8000 for 2011
32500 for 2012

381.683

27.434

0

3.108

15.920
493.093 468645

437.844 31.12.2011
5.010
25.791

493.093 468645 31.12.2012



	Ark1

